

# **Quo Vadis Elementary School Tuition Fee Schedule 2024-2025**

For Junior Kindergarten, Senior Kindergarten, and Grades 1 - 5, Tuition Fees are \$13,960 plus a registration fee for the 2024-2025 academic year. Financial aid may be available – please inquire.

### **Option A – Full Payment (5% discount on tuition fees)**

	Fees	Due Date
Registration Fee	\$450	At registration
Tuition Fee	\$13,300	At registration
Total	\$13,750	

### **Option B – Two Installments (3% discount on tuition fees)**

	Fees	Due Date
Registration Fee	\$450	At registration
Payable at Registration	\$6,780	At registration
2nd Installment	\$6,780	December 1, 2024
Total	\$14,010	

## **Option C – Monthly Payments**

	Fees	Due Date
<b>Registration Fee</b>	\$450	At registration
Tuition Fee Deposit	\$1,900	At registration
Nine Monthly	\$1,340 X 9 payments	The first day of each
Payments (July 1, 2024		month
– March 1, 2024)		
Total	\$14,410	

For siblings enrolled in the school, there will be a 10% discount available for the second and each subsequent child enrolled.

Uniforms and field trips are not included in the tuition fees.



# **Before and After Care**

Before and after care from 8:00 – 8:30 am and 3:30 – 4:00 pm is included in tuition fees. Extended care is available until 5:30 pm for an additional fee. Early arrival at 7:30 am may be available upon request.

	Fees	Due Date
Full Year	\$3,500	At registration
Daily	\$15 (per half hour)	Billed at end of each
	\$25 (per hour)	month

# Lunch Program Fees

Please see below for estimated lunch program fees for 2024-2025 (fees may be subject to adjustment based on final enrolment numbers). The program will go ahead pending sufficient interest and enrollment. The lunch program is encouraged for all students and strongly recommended for JK/SK students.

## **Option A – Full Payment**

	Fees	Due Date
Total	\$1,840	At registration

### **Option B – Mid-Year enrollment\***

	Fees	Due Date
September	\$200	At registration
October	\$220	At registration
November	\$210	At registration
December	\$160	At registration
January	\$210	December 1, 2024
February	\$190	December 1, 2024
March	\$170	December 1, 2024
April	\$210	December 1, 2024
May	\$210	April 1, 2025
June	\$160	April 1, 2025
Total	\$1,940	

\*For Option B, a minimum commitment of 4 months is required.